
Current Board Members

NEGASH, Derbew
 Chairman
ethiopianinlasvegas@gmail.com
(725) 254- 6027
Tuesday

SHIFERAW, Moges
Vice Chairman
ethiopianinlasvegas@gmail.com
(702) 982-2667
Saturday

ABERA, Mulugeta
Secretary
ethiopianinlasvegas@gmail.com
(725)254-5654
Wednesday

CHIBSA, Meron
Head Of Finance
meron@eccnv.onmicrosoft.com
(725) 254 -6245 
Saturday
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Current Board Members

DAMENA, Mulugeta
Accountant
demena@eccnv.onmicrosoft.com
(702) 982-2667
Saturday

BESHAWURED, Teshager
Public Relations
teshager@eccnv.onmicrosoft.com
(702) 982-2667
Wednesday

BEYENE, Tilahun
Property Management
tilahun@eccnv.onmicrosoft.com
(702) 982-2667
Tuesday

TEUMAY, Mesfin
Social Sector
mesfin@Eccnv.onmicrosoft.com
(702) 982-2667
Thrusday
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Current Board Members

ASRES, Yonas
Social Sector
yonas@eccnv.onmicrosoft.com
(702) 982-2667
Thrusday

TEFFERA, Abenet
Social Sector
abenet@eccnv.onmicrosoft.com
(702) 982-2667
Thrusday

TEKLE, Amare
Board Member
amare@eccnv.onmicrosoft.com
(702) 982-2667
Tuesday
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